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U15 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis WINNERS ROSTER 15:4519/10/2019

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPosition Tie Rds 1 & 2 Set Rd

393 ELLA OWENS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 600.001 300.00 300.00

262 MARY CONWAY MCGAHAN LEES 431.002 225.00 206.00

571 Jessica O Hara Hopkins Academy 347.003 181.00 166.00

480 BRIDGET MORAN THE IRISH DANCE ACD 339.004 168.00 171.00

220 CAITLIN WARD MARIE CONNELL 331.005 161.00 170.00

280 REMIE-ANAIS DUNKLEY MCSLOY 312.506 139.50 173.00

394 LILY REGAN SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 308.007 176.00 132.00

438 AMBER-ROSE SEEAR SIMONA MAURIELLO 295.008 115.00 180.00

439 CAITIONA CONROY SIMONA MAURIELLO 255.509 130.50 125.00

278 EMMA JOHNSTON MCSLOY 254.0010 134.00 120.00

115 AISLING MOSELY GRIFFIN KING ACD 248.0011 130.00 118.00

392 CIARA TWOMEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 238.0012 132.00 106.00

566 Grace Costello Kelly Academy 229.5013 101.50 128.00

296 MOLLY STAPLETON MURCHU-DUIGINN 228.5014 113.50 115.00

53 MEGAN WRIGHT FINBARR CONWAY ACD 218.0015 106.00 112.00

334 NIAMH MUNNELLY RUDDOCK 217.0016 125.00 92.00

567 Alanna Holtby DEBORAH WHELAN 215.0017 115.00 100.00

210 ROISIN HEFFERON MAGUIRE O'SHEA 209.0018 101.50 107.50

209 AOIFE BARRY MAGUIRE O'SHEA 207.0019 96.00 111.00

261 ABBIE MOSS MCGAHAN LEES 200.5020 99.50 101.00

295 MAISIE HILL MURCHU-DUIGINN 196.5021 90.00 106.50
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RECALL REPORTCeim Oir 2019 OpenFeis
Under 15 Championship

15:4619/10/2019

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C RecallPosition

Marcus Maloney Elan Bradley Michael Ryan

Tie

393 100 100 100 3001

262 75 75 75 2252

571 56 65 60 1813

394 60 60 56 1764

480 50 53 65 1685

220 65 56 40 1616

280 36.5 50 53 139.57

278 46 45 43 1348

392 46 41 45 1329

439 36.5 47 47 130.510

115 43 37 50 13011

334 53 39 33 12512

438 41 36 38 11513T

567 32 43 40 11513=

296 38.5 38 37 113.515

53 38.5 32 35.5 10616

210 33 33 35.5 101.517T

566 35 34.5 32 101.517=

261 34 34.5 31 99.519

209 31 31 34 9620

295 30 30 30 9021
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U15 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis 15:4619/10/2019

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. Rd 1 Rd Overall TotalRd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2

Marcus Maloney Elan Bradley Michael Ryan

Set Set Set

Noreen Bernadette Julie Loughlin

Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Recalle

1 393 89.50 91.50 81.00 92.00 93.00 95.00 97.00 95.00 92.00 600.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 Yes

2 262 89.00 91.00 80.00 90.00 91.00 94.75 93.00 94.00 87.00 431.0075.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 56.00 Yes

3 571 86.00 87.00 77.00 88.00 90.00 93.00 92.00 90.50 88.00 347.0056.00 53.00 65.00 53.00 60.00 60.00 Yes

4 480 85.00 84.00 78.00 86.00 83.00 92.50 94.00 92.00 89.00 339.0050.00 56.00 53.00 50.00 65.00 65.00 Yes

5 220 87.00 88.50 73.25 84.00 86.00 93.50 83.50 85.00 90.00 331.0065.00 39.00 56.00 56.00 40.00 75.00 Yes

6 280 81.00 83.50 78.50 78.00 80.00 94.00 88.00 91.00 86.00 312.5036.50 60.00 50.00 60.00 53.00 53.00 Yes

7 394 88.00 87.25 75.00 85.00 89.00 86.00 90.00 90.00 82.00 308.0060.00 50.00 60.00 35.00 56.00 47.00 Yes

8 438 84.00 81.50 79.00 72.00 75.00 94.50 83.00 84.50 83.00 295.0041.00 65.00 36.00 65.00 38.00 50.00 Yes

9 439 82.00 82.50 74.00 77.00 78.00 92.00 87.00 89.00 74.50 255.5036.50 44.00 47.00 47.00 47.00 34.00 Yes

10 278 83.50 83.00 72.25 76.00 77.00 88.50 86.00 84.00 81.00 254.0046.00 36.00 45.00 39.00 43.00 45.00 Yes

11 115 83.25 82.50 71.50 73.00 75.50 89.00 89.00 88.00 80.00 248.0043.00 34.00 37.00 41.00 50.00 43.00 Yes

12 392 81.50 85.00 72.00 75.50 76.00 82.00 85.00 86.00 78.00 238.0046.00 35.00 41.00 30.00 45.00 41.00 Yes

13 566 81.75 82.25 74.50 72.50 73.00 91.00 78.00 80.00 75.50 229.5035.00 47.00 34.50 45.00 32.00 36.00 Yes

14 296 82.00 83.25 73.50 74.50 74.50 90.00 82.00 83.50 72.00 228.5038.50 41.00 38.00 43.00 37.00 31.00 Yes

15 53 81.50 83.75 74.00 70.00 74.50 85.00 78.00 83.00 75.00 218.0038.50 44.00 32.00 33.00 35.50 35.00 Yes

16 334 84.50 85.50 65.00 74.00 76.00 84.00 79.00 80.00 70.00 217.0053.00 30.00 39.00 32.00 33.00 30.00 Yes

17 567 80.50 81.25 70.00 75.00 77.50 87.00 83.00 85.50 73.00 215.0032.00 31.00 43.00 37.00 40.00 32.00 Yes

18 210 81.00 81.00 71.00 71.00 74.00 88.00 81.00 80.00 76.00 209.0033.00 32.50 33.00 38.00 35.50 37.00 Yes

19 209 79.00 82.00 73.00 68.00 70.00 85.50 80.00 80.50 77.00 207.0031.00 38.00 31.00 34.00 34.00 39.00 Yes

20 261 82.50 81.00 72.50 73.50 72.00 83.00 79.00 78.00 74.00 200.5034.00 37.00 34.50 31.00 31.00 33.00 Yes

21 295 80.00 80.00 71.00 67.00 69.00 86.50 78.00 78.00 76.50 196.5030.00 32.50 30.00 36.00 30.00 38.00 Yes
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